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Product description

Description:

Material:

Surface finish:

Product features

Suitable for
base/plinth:

Packaging unit:
Weight/packaging
unit:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

Ao Rittal 2018

Discontinued article.

0.20T8i{| Tteis iteithbie deingntinued on: 31
replaced by: 8620400

Mounted on base/plinth trim panels, side. The fastening bolt is clamped into place to allow the
installation of cable clamp rails. Tighten using hex wrench, width across flats 19 mm.

Hexagon steel section

Zinc-plated

with height: 100 mm (3.9 ")

10 pc(s).

2.05 kg (4.5 Ib.)

4028177032873

83024900

EC002625

EC002625

27189234


http://localhost:9001/us-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO12530&print=true&useprint=true
//www.rittal.com/de-de/product/show/variantdetail.action?productID=8620400
//www.rittal.com/de-de/product/show/variantdetail.action?productID=8620400

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1: 27189234

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27189234

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4: 27182092

Product description SZ Fastening bolts for TS base/plinth, , plinth, complete and plinth, stationary
(long):

Ao Rittal 2018
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